AP061C Chipown
8/F, ChuangYuan Building No.21-1 Changjiang Road, Wuxi New Destrict Tel: +86(510)8521-7718 http://www.chipown.com.cn 1
Ultra-Small Package
High-Precision Voltage Detector
General Description
The AP061C series is a series of high-precision
voltage detectors developed using CMOS process.
The detection voltage is fixed internally with an

Block Diagrams
（1） CMOS Output Products （2）Nch Open-drain Output Products
Order Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Description
AP061CC2502MR AKXY SOT23-3L 2.5V CMOS output
AP061CC2702MR AMXY SOT23-3L 2.7V CMOS output
AP061CC2802MR ANXY SOT23-3L 2.8V CMOS output
AP061CC3302MR ASXY SOT23-3L 3.3V CMOS output
AP061CC4302MR AcXY SOT23-3L 4.3V CMOS output
AP061C Chipown
8/F, ChuangYuan Building No.21-1 Changjiang Road, Wuxi New Destrict Tel: +86(510)8521-7718 http://www.chipown.com.cn 2
AP061CN3302MR BSXY SOT23-3L 3.3V Nch Open-Drain output
AP061CN3002MR BPXY SOT23-3L 3.0V Nch Open-Drain output
AP061CN2502MR BKXY SOT23-3L 2.5V Nch Open-Drain output
AP061CN2702MR BMXY SOT23-3L 2.7V Nch Open-Drain output
AP061CN3602MR BVXY SOT23-3L 3.6V Nch Open-Drain output
AP061CN4202MR BbXY SOT23-3L 4.2V Nch Open-Drain output
Typical Application Circuit
CMOS Output Nch Open-drain Output
Absolute Maximum Ratings Ta=25℃
Item Symbol Absolute maximum ratings unit